callsign
1/30/2022 7:28 CNS72
1/30/2022 9:25 N420HB
1/30/2022 11:25 XAMSL
1/30/2022 11:33 FTH9
1/30/2022 12:29 EJA640
1/30/2022 13:03 N777RB
1/30/2022 13:37 N813TA
1/30/2022 13:49 EJA658
1/30/2022 14:31 N551FP
1/30/2022 14:40 EJA354
1/30/2022 14:51 N750GX
1/30/2022 15:41 N26HH
1/30/2022 16:13 EJA570
1/30/2022 16:27 N286TW
1/30/2022 17:29 HPJ170
1/30/2022 18:00 N950PC
1/30/2022 18:34 N926FM
1/30/2022 20:27 COL1910
1/30/2022 21:53 N234BZ
1/30/2022 23:05 N387LS
1/30/2022 23:18 N56LW

ac_type
PC24
HDJT
BE40
C750
C68A
C56X
CL60
C56X
C525
ES5P
GL7T
C550
C68A
HDJT
LJ45
H25B
E135
H25B
E135
BE40
C501

registration
N154AF
N420HB
XAMSL
N998TX
N640QS
N777RB
N813TA
N658QS
N551FP
N354QS
N750GX
N26HH
N570QS
N286TW
N170LS
N950PC
N926FM
N1910A
N234BZ
N387LS
N56LW

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion

S S T S S S S Y S S S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



